











OUR MISSION

WestCare's mission

is to empower everyone with

whom we come into contact to

engage in a process of healing,

growth and change,

benefiting themselves,

their families, coworkers and

communities.

"UPLIFTING THE HUMAN SPIRIT"



For Additional Information

For more service information, call:

The Hancock County Rural Health Network (423) 300-0609 or www.westcare.com "Uplifting the Human Spirit"

The Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) guarantees equal opportunity for individuals with disabilities in public and private sector accommodations. WestCare Tennessee does not discriminate because of race, national origin, creed, color, sex, religion, age, disability, handicap condition, or sexual orientation.













WestCare Tennessee – Hancock County Rural Health Network

Purpose

Grant is based in Tennessee. The primary goal of this program is to establish a network of health care providers, mental health providers, and law enforcement officials in an attempt to integrate mental health and substance abuse treatment with primary care. The Hancock County Rural Health Network has been created, and is actively completing a community needs assessment, an HIT readiness assessment, an economic impact analysis, and a program mapping project for the state of Tennessee and the border counties of southwest Virginia.

WestCare Kentucky's Health Resources and Services Administration (HRSA) funded Network Planning

Services and Scope

Although the Hancock County Rural Health Network is not currently providing mental health or substance abuse treatment services, we do provide resource lists and educational literature to any resident who asks for assistance. We hope to apply for an implementation grant in order to provide services in the future.

Funding Source(s)

The Network Planning Grant in Tennessee is funded by the HRSA Office of Rural Health Policy. This grant will last for the duration of one year.



For Additional Information

For more service information, call:

The Hancock County Rural Health Network (423) 300-0609 or www.westcare.com "Uplifting the Human Spirit"

The Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) guarantees equal opportunity for individuals with disabilities in public and private sector accommodations. WestCare Tennessee does not discriminate because of race, national origin, creed, color, sex, religion, age, disability, handicap condition, or sexual orientation.

8/1/10













WestCare Tennessee – Additional Information

For additional information, please contact:

Leslie Wilson, Project Coordinator

e-mail: Leslie.Wilson@westcare.com

Phone: (423) 300-0609

Office hours:

Monday through Friday, 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.

Or write to us at: WestCare Tennessee 1246 Main Street Sneedville, Tennessee 37869

Also, please visit our informative website at: www.westcare.com



"UPLIFTING THE HUMAN SPIRIT"

The Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) guarantees equal opportunity for individuals with disabilities in public and private sector accommodations. WestCare Tennessee does not discriminate because of race, national origin, creed, color, sex, religion, age, disability, handicap condition, or sexual orientation.